24*Optical Taps
GUANZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD. www.fiberwdm.com1
24* OTAPs Passive Network Optical Taps LC/UPC 1U Rack
FIBERWDM provide reliable continuous visibility 100% of network traffic to support
performance and security with no network performance
degradation or disruption.
FIBERWDM Taps are flexible and scalable, can supports speeds
up to 100G, and is 100 percent passive. FIBERWDM Taps are

GUANZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD. www.fiberwdm.com3
Package Information
Order information
Part No. Specification
OTAP-82 1*OTAPs ( 1 lines network traffic copy), 80:20 SM 1310/1550nm LC/UPC OTAP Module
OTAP-73 1*OTAPs ( 1 lines network traffic copy), 70:30 SM 1310/1550nm LC/UPC OTAP Module
OTAP-64 1*OTAPs ( 1 lines network traffic copy), 60:40 SM 1310/1550nm LC/UPC OTAP Module
OTAP-55 1*OTAPs ( 1 lines network traffic copy), 50:50 SM 1310/1550nm LC/UPC OTAP Module
OTAP-55-M3 1*OTAPs ( 1 lines network traffic copy), 50:50 MM OM3 850nm LC/UPC OTAP Module
OTAP-55-M4 1*OTAPs ( 1 lines network traffic copy), 50:50 MM OM4 850nm LC/UPC OTAP Module
1U-24TAPS 24 slots for holding up 24 channel OTAPs Module 440*277*44MM